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ARACAJU - CAMPUS PRONATEC
Nome
Ana Carolina dos Santos Santana
Ana Priscila Santos
Anderson André Araujo dos Santos
Angelo Marley Oliveira Souza
Anne Caroline de Carvalho Martins
Aurilio Mdrcio Santos Mangueira
Axel Souza Melo
Daniel Nascimento Prudente
Diviane Sobrinho dos Reis
Drielly Santos de Carvalho
Francielly Evangelista dos Santos
Gabriela Salomao da Silva
Givaldo Anselmo Silva Lima Damasceno
Ismael Carvalho Ferreira
Jaqueline Dantas Franca
Jodo Marcos Araujo Santos
Jorge Batista da Silva
José Gutemberg do Nascimento Souza
Kenia Santos Santana
Luana de Almeida Albuheis do Espirito Santo
Luzimeire dos Santos
Marcos Aurélio de Jesus Verissimo
Matheus Soares Batista
Monica Almeida Castro
Naira Fernanda do Nascimento Pereira
Pablo Anselmo Suisso Chagas
Raquel Gomes do Nascimento
Ronaldo Conceigdo de Brito

CPF

051.312.565-50
018.707.865-30
062.860.415-75
060.934.985-65
055.869.085-81
555.862.605-49
033.371.405-99
058.900.515-47
370.349.728-93
057.532.425-29
054.366.965-38
061.646.365-07
027.439.635-14
058.570.435-06
039.196.385-65
058.178.355-76
695.794.585-53
042.463.235-78
055.998.915-69
042.896.205-07
022.482.315-98
048.236.605-28
062.534.105-80
026.555.235-47
060.188.775-11
039.639.815-47
036.805.115-31
033.473.185-28

Num. de Identidade
2584258-7
32455410
3385405-0
3459858-8

3.431.909-3
1102547
3.280.611-6
2181994-7
46.716.732-1
3506462-5
341957-7
3536779-2
0991780957
2699753-3
3383055-0
3.446.310-0
1.023.459
3.726.209-2
2.173.191-8
32497393
31874703
3.089.547-2
1551160374
31795838
3.492.332-2
2508162-4
3302784-6
1154421899
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Thiago Almeida Rozendo 071.008.485-47 3332549-9
Ticiana Mirely Santos Silva 015.218.815-02 1401411

MARIA LUCIA SANTOS BRITO
Coord. Adjunta



